Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name
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Simon Newton
Callum Ryan
George Hinton
Joshua Harrison
Joshua Cruz
Thomas Leman
Maxim Irvine
Aidan Crewe
Daniel Solomon
Jonathan Chadwick
Toby Dray

George Blair

Kody Bradbury
Cole Bridges

Leo Sneddon
Charlie Crewe
Joshua Brogan
Harry Sinclair
Freddy Cunningham
Seb Hiilsdon
George Pepper
Christopher Sneddon
Nathan Friend
Hayden Sands

Ben Fearon

Joss Hamer

Alex Prentis

Jacob Colman

26/10/2014 09:09:27

Age

15
17
15
16
14
12
13
13
13
17
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
11

9
11
10
11

9
10
11
12
16

Squad

Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Youth Elite
Age Group El
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Age Group
Comp Club
Age Group
Platinum
Platinum
Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Youth Elite

ite

Time

: 16.91
: 19.00
: 19.35
: 19.51
: 58.75
: 59.07
: 09.63
: 13.73
: 14.15
: 18.44
: 25.52
: 31.58
1 33.24
: 55.03
: 58.84
: 59.95
: 20.82
: 31.76
1 32.24
: 45.52
: 47.78
: 54.53
: 57.97
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: 05.31

Event 202 Mens Open 400m Freestyle

Points

595
581
579
578
379
377
340
327
326
313
293
277
273
226
218
216
183
168
167
151
149
142
138
131

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Comments

CR 12 Yrs
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